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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Nieveen, Hailey            8 Lakeland Christian       18.31   10
  2 Allen, Lena                8 Grace Brethren           18.83    8
  3 Goss, Jessica              8 Lakeland Christian       19.54    6
  4 Remington, Hannah          7 Lakeland Christian       19.60    4
 -- Withers, Jeneni            8 Trinity Christian          xDQ
 -- Vereen, Monique            6 Grace Brethren              DQ
 -- Boyd, Destinee             7 Cornerstone OH              DQ
Section  2
  1 Albert, Katie              8 New Covenant             20.05    1
  2 Baker, Danielle            7 Robinson Twp             20.87
  3 Matta, Rebekah             7 Trinity Christian        21.02
  4 Triplett, Chayon           8 Neighborhood             34.63
 -- Reitter, Brandi            8 New Covenant                DQ
 -- Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian              DQ
 -- Coleman, Emily             8 Trinity Christian           DQ
Section  3
  1 Green, Olivia              8 Portersville             19.72    2
  2 Cheeks, Scout              7 Eden Christian           20.12
  3 Lesoon, Marissa            8 Trinity Christian        23.04
  4 Sarver, Kim                8 Portersville             24.66

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Nieveen, Hailey            8 Lakeland Christian       18.31   1  10
  2 Allen, Lena                8 Grace Brethren           18.83   1   8
  3 Goss, Jessica              8 Lakeland Christian       19.54   1   6
  4 Remington, Hannah          7 Lakeland Christian       19.60   1   4
  5 Green, Olivia              8 Portersville             19.72   3   2
  6 Albert, Katie              8 New Covenant             20.05   2   1
  7 Cheeks, Scout              7 Eden Christian           20.12   3
  8 Baker, Danielle            7 Robinson Twp             20.87   2
  9 Matta, Rebekah             7 Trinity Christian        21.02   2
 10 Lesoon, Marissa            8 Trinity Christian        23.04   3
 11 Sarver, Kim                8 Portersville             24.66   3
 12 Triplett, Chayon           8 Neighborhood             34.63   2
 -- Boyd, Destinee             7 Cornerstone OH              DQ   1
 -- Withers, Jeneni            8 Trinity Christian          xDQ   1
 -- Vereen, Monique            6 Grace Brethren              DQ   1
 -- Maloney, Jenna             7 Eden Christian              DQ   2
 -- Coleman, Emily             8 Trinity Christian           DQ   2
 -- Reitter, Brandi            8 New Covenant                DQ   2


